
Rangel Ruiz Monica 6221515253
4.4 kW 12 de Abril de 2024

1E 525980203501

1,190 kW/h $ 4,076

8 1,232 kW/h $27

99.33 % BIMESTRE $ 4,049

$24,456.84 MXN $163.26 MXN $24,293.58 MXN

RETORNO DE
INVERSIÓN

3.3 AÑOS 550 W 8 22.4 m 2

TASA INTERNA DE
RETORNO

30.2 %



Propuesta 1 12 de Abril de 2024 27 de Abril de 2024

20240003

Rangel Ruiz Monica  
6221515253

perforiegos@hotmail.com

8 Connera 550W

1 Beyond inverter 5kW

8 Estructura Aluminio

8 Montaje de MFV

1 Caja Comb PH1-2

8 Cable FV

1 Tramite

Subtotal $ 80,510.10

TOTAL (MXN) $ 80,510.10

3318030963 www.psrenergeo.com.mx omarvaladez.7@gmail.com



1 $ 24,456.84 $ 163.26 $ 0.00 $ 24,293.58 $ 24,293.58 $ -56,216.52

2 $ 25,190.55 $ 168.16 $ 0.00 $ 25,022.39 $ 25,022.39 $ -31,194.13

3 $ 25,946.26 $ 173.20 $ 0.00 $ 25,773.06 $ 25,773.06 $ -5,421.07

4 $ 26,724.65 $ 178.40 $ 0.00 $ 26,546.25 $ 26,546.25 $ 21,125.18

5 $ 27,526.39 $ 183.75 $ 0.00 $ 27,342.64 $ 27,342.64 $ 48,467.82

6 $ 28,352.18 $ 189.26 $ 0.00 $ 28,162.92 $ 28,162.92 $ 76,630.74

7 $ 29,202.75 $ 194.94 $ 0.00 $ 29,007.80 $ 29,007.80 $ 105,638.54

8 $ 30,078.83 $ 200.79 $ 0.00 $ 29,878.04 $ 29,878.04 $ 135,516.58

9 $ 30,981.19 $ 206.81 $ 0.00 $ 30,774.38 $ 30,774.38 $ 166,290.96

10 $ 31,910.63 $ 213.02 $ 0.00 $ 31,697.61 $ 31,697.61 $ 197,988.57

11 $ 32,867.95 $ 219.41 $ 0.00 $ 32,648.54 $ 32,648.54 $ 230,637.11

12 $ 33,853.99 $ 225.99 $ 0.00 $ 33,628.00 $ 33,628.00 $ 264,265.11

13 $ 34,869.61 $ 232.77 $ 0.00 $ 34,636.84 $ 34,636.84 $ 298,901.94

14 $ 35,915.69 $ 239.75 $ 0.00 $ 35,675.94 $ 35,675.94 $ 334,577.89

15 $ 36,993.16 $ 246.95 $ 0.00 $ 36,746.22 $ 36,746.22 $ 371,324.11

16 $ 38,102.96 $ 254.35 $ 0.00 $ 37,848.61 $ 37,848.61 $ 409,172.71

17 $ 39,246.05 $ 261.98 $ 0.00 $ 38,984.06 $ 38,984.06 $ 448,156.78

18 $ 40,423.43 $ 269.84 $ 0.00 $ 40,153.59 $ 40,153.59 $ 488,310.36

19 $ 41,636.13 $ 277.94 $ 0.00 $ 41,358.19 $ 41,358.19 $ 529,668.56

20 $ 42,885.22 $ 286.28 $ 0.00 $ 42,598.94 $ 42,598.94 $ 572,267.50

21 $ 44,171.77 $ 294.87 $ 0.00 $ 43,876.91 $ 43,876.91 $ 616,144.40

22 $ 45,496.93 $ 303.71 $ 0.00 $ 45,193.22 $ 45,193.22 $ 661,337.62

23 $ 46,861.83 $ 312.82 $ 0.00 $ 46,549.01 $ 46,549.01 $ 707,886.63

24 $ 48,267.69 $ 322.21 $ 0.00 $ 47,945.48 $ 47,945.48 $ 755,832.11

25 $ 49,715.72 $ 331.87 $ 0.00 $ 49,383.85 $ 49,383.85 $ 805,215.96

Miguel de la Madrid 101


